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OMB Number:

Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)
SECCHIA PETER F UNIVERSAL FOREST PRODUCTS INC [ | (Check ! o0 oo
UFPI ] irector 6 Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
2801 EAST BELTLINE NE 08/20/2007
(Street) 4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
CR;/F:;I\];B 49525 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;gzg(g
Common Stock 7,590
Common Stock 50,000 By Spouse
Common Stock 15,384 By Trust
Common Stock 151,973 By LLC
Common Stock 31,550 By .
Corporation
Common Stock 300,000 By LLC
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 300 A | $38.62 249,161 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 100 A | $38.64 249,261 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 400 A | $38.68 249,661 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 100 A | $38.69 249,761 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 7,497 A $38.7 257,258 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 100 A | $38.83 257,358 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 363 A | $38.85 257,721 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 25 A | $38.86 257,746 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 475 A | $38.88 258,221 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 100 A | $38.89 258,321 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 5,300 A $38.9 263,621 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 401 A | $38.91 264,022 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 100 A | $38.92 264,122 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 700 A | $38.93 264,822 By Trust
Common Stock 08/20/2007 A 1,100 A | $38.94 265,922 By Trust
Common Stock 105,000 ByLu
Partnership
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000942834
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000912767
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Talble Il - Derivative jecurities osed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., alls, varr, tonvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed v Ika and | Titletle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of 10. 11. Nature
Bmla‘i.';&tior ofBespbams;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) IIndarhsina 1 inetr 5) Direct (D) | Ownership
[s/ Matthew J. Missad, as or Indirect | (Instr. 4)




